
Mississippi Department of Human Services
Division of Youth Services

Regional Map

Region 1  
Melissa Chipman

662-252-6709
melissa.chipman@mdhs.ms.gov

Region 2
Cheryl Clark

662-843-8556
cheryl.clark@mdhs.ms.gov

Region 3 
Marketa Motton 

601-859-1276
marketa.motton@mdhs.ms.gov

Region 4 
Shermenia Jackson-McCloud 

601-485-7880
shermenia.jackson@mdhs.ms.gov

Region 5
Eileen Anderson

601 823-9058
eileen.anderson@mdhs.ms.gov

Region 6A 
Kizzie Wells-Daniels

228-696-6501
kizzie.daniels@mdhs.ms.gov

Region 6B 
L.A. Pegues

228-466-6234
l.a.pegues@mdhs.ms.gov

Region 7
 Joye Green

601-364-7758
joye.green@mdhs.ms.gov

For additional information, please contact Jessica Piernas at the state office at 601-359-4972, 
or Charlene Stewart at 601-359-4955


